CASCADES INC.

CASCADES INC.

ISIN: CA1469001053

Overview

2024/04/18 22:00:00

Price
9.19 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.86% (-0.08)

ISIN CA1469001053
Symbol CAS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 630 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.14 CAD (100)
9.25 CAD (400)
9.29 CAD

9.33 CAD
9.135 CAD
9.27 CAD
9.215922 CAD
163,294
1,504,904.72
1,025

1,200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1469001053&ID_NOTATION=32056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f17ffea65ac09dba7cdeaa31af7f39dd91c7aa8fd37109bb92d2e09f25b38fdb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55fc8a1517b0cff41&time=1713578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f4062e90a705a8c1f7c76999ebf1f99eaad8d2360c5832688167b5e8d940975&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07837d2c2711380d2&time=1713578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86376bbe0dfcfef596e705ee203fde28bf5177bb6eb958181bdfbcadcbcae3ab&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a918140a5f65eaca5&time=1713578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e03fc20156db71bc3bd14a2cf67a80f9939678e666f5c8d12467d2085d1b2020&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1209ddb11e987171c&time=1713578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4fcb3629824b01e2532c0955f6bdc4aced72256fe61d7ca5dad071dae3db145&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d53571e2808d439f&time=1713578522&tool=RSC

CASCADES INC.

Details

2024/04/18 22:00:00

Price

9.19 CAD

Difference €  -0.86%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CA1469001053
Symbol CAS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 630 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.14 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.25 CAD (400)
Open 9.29 CAD
High 9.33 CAD
Low 9.135 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.27 CAD
VWAP 9.215922 CAD
Volume (pcs) 163,294
Trading volume 1,504,904.72
Number of trades 1,025
Last size 1,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.02% -15.77% -39.34%
Perf (abs.) -2.30 -1.72 -5.96
Beta 0.50 0.51 0.80
Volatility 43.55 36.51 37.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CASCADES INC.

9.30 CAD (159,586)
9.69 CAD (225,724)
12.02 CAD (240,448)
11.94 CAD (171,873)
15.00 CAD (2024/01/26)
9.14 CAD (2024/04/18)
15.00 CAD (2024/01/26)
9.14 CAD (2024/04/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 9.19 CAD 1.50 1,025
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:57 6.20 EUR 0.00 11
18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 6.45 EUR 0.00 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:14 6.15 EUR 0.00 2
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:55 6.74 USD 0.15 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43126471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8222664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655700

CASCADES INC.

Issues 17
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 6.15 EUR 0.00 7
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804707

CASCADES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CASCADES CANADA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	CASCADES INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CASCADES INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



